
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2022
04-10 December 2022

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
DOGAN Sinasi TR 60 73 0.821 4 4 3 1

ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 49 103 0.475 2 4 3 2
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 33 90 0.366 0 4 4 3

B
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 60 72 0.833 4 7 5 1
MORALES Marcos ES 55 76 0.723 2 5 5 2
YACOUB Samy EG 18 76 0.236 0 3 2 3

C
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 1
TALHAMI Nicola JO 7 24 0.291 2 1 1 2
SHOHDY Osama EG 14 35 0.400 0 4 2 3

D
HASHAS Burak TR 60 52 1.153 4 6 5 1

BROUWERS Reggy NL 49 69 0.710 2 4 4 2
MOURAD Basil EG 38 79 0.481 0 4 3 3

E
GULBAY Ali TR 60 76 0.789 4 5 4 1

BASSIOUNY Ahmed EG 41 120 0.341 2 4 4 2
COPPENS Sandro BE 39 114 0.342 0 2 2 3

F
EL-NAGAR Sameh EG 60 159 0.377 4 3 3 1

DIAB Medhat EG 55 176 0.312 2 2 2 2
HELWE Ahmad US 41 145 0.282 0 4 3 3

G
JEONG YE SUNG KR 60 58 1.034 4 6 6 1
MALKADI Ahmet TR 48 67 0.716 1 3 3 2
JETTEN Karina NL 52 75 0.693 1 5 4 3

H
GUNGOR Savas TR 60 60 1.000 4 10 4 1
COENEN Philip BE 58 73 0.794 2 6 5 2

KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 39 65 0.600 0 6 3 3

I
PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 60 81 0.740 4 4 3 1

FADL Mostafa EG 57 92 0.619 2 5 3 2
ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 35 85 0.411 0 3 3 3

J
FAROUK Salah EG 60 109 0.550 3 7 5 1

RUSSELLO Francesco BE 60 114 0.526 3 3 3 2
MAHDI Fneish LB 44 123 0.357 0 3 3 3

K
SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 60 83 0.722 4 7 5 1

ABDIN Gamal EG 54 102 0.529 2 6 4 2
POVES Perez Javier ES 37 85 0.435 0 4 3 3

L
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 1

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 44 40 1.100 2 4 3 2
SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 34 55 0.618 0 3 3 3

M
KERL Thomas DE 60 55 1.090 4 6 5 1
AWAD Ebrahim EG 41 83 0.493 2 4 3 2

SHERIF Mohamed EG 36 82 0.439 0 3 2 3

N
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 76 0.789 4 4 4 1

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 46 77 0.597 2 4 3 2
STEENBAKKERS Christian NL 52 81 0.641 0 6 3 3

O
CIHAN Inci TR 60 62 0.967 4 6 4 1

OKTORVACI Ugur TR 57 61 0.934 2 7 6 2
VAN DROOGENBROECK Wim BE 11 69 0.159 0 2 1 3

P
SCHRODER Allen DK 60 47 1.276 4 5 4 1

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 47 50 0.940 2 5 4 2
ABDIN Salah EG 28 67 0.417 0 3 2 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2022
04-10 December 2022

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

SCHRODER Allen DK 60 47 1.276 4 5 4 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 2
HASHAS Burak TR 60 52 1.153 4 6 5 3
KERL Thomas DE 60 55 1.090 4 6 5 4

JEONG YE SUNG KR 60 58 1.034 4 6 6 5
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 6
GUNGOR Savas TR 60 60 1.000 4 10 4 7

CIHAN Inci TR 60 62 0.967 4 6 4 8
LELIEVRE Vincent FR 60 72 0.833 4 7 5 9
DOGAN Sinasi TR 60 73 0.821 4 4 3 10
GULBAY Ali TR 60 76 0.789 4 5 4 11

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 76 0.789 4 4 4 12
PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 60 81 0.740 4 4 3 13
SAINZ PARDO Daniel ES 60 83 0.722 4 7 5 14
EL-NAGAR Sameh EG 60 159 0.377 4 3 3 15
FAROUK Salah EG 60 109 0.550 3 7 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
RUSSELLO Francesco BE 60 114 0.526 3 3 3 17
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 44 40 1.100 2 4 3 18
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 47 50 0.940 2 5 4 19
OKTORVACI Ugur TR 57 61 0.934 2 7 6 20
COENEN Philip BE 58 73 0.794 2 6 5 21

MORALES Marcos ES 55 76 0.723 2 5 5 22
BROUWERS Reggy NL 49 69 0.710 2 4 4 23

FADL Mostafa EG 57 92 0.619 2 5 3 24
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 46 77 0.597 2 4 3 25

ABDIN Gamal EG 54 102 0.529 2 6 4 26
AWAD Ebrahim EG 41 83 0.493 2 4 3 27

ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 49 103 0.475 2 4 3 28
BASSIOUNY Ahmed EG 41 120 0.341 2 4 4 29

DIAB Medhat EG 55 176 0.312 2 2 2 30
TALHAMI Nicola JO 7 24 0.291 2 1 1 31
MALKADI Ahmet TR 48 67 0.716 1 3 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
JETTEN Karina NL 52 75 0.693 1 5 4 33

STEENBAKKERS Christian NL 52 81 0.641 0 6 3 34
SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 34 55 0.618 0 3 3 35
KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 39 65 0.600 0 6 3 36

MOURAD Basil EG 38 79 0.481 0 4 3 37
SHERIF Mohamed EG 36 82 0.439 0 3 2 38
POVES Perez Javier ES 37 85 0.435 0 4 3 39

ABDIN Salah EG 28 67 0.417 0 3 2 40
ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 35 85 0.411 0 3 3 41
SHOHDY Osama EG 14 35 0.400 0 4 2 42
MOHSSEN Hamed DE 33 90 0.366 0 4 4 43
MAHDI Fneish LB 44 123 0.357 0 3 3 44

COPPENS Sandro BE 39 114 0.342 0 2 2 45
HELWE Ahmad US 41 145 0.282 0 4 3 46
YACOUB Samy EG 18 76 0.236 0 3 2 47

VAN DROOGENBROECK Wim BE 11 69 0.159 0 2 1 48


